RETLIF TESTING LABORATORIES

TABULAR DATA SHEET

TEST METHOD: Radiated Emissions 30MHz to 25GHz

CUSTOMER: Wireless Manufacturing JOB NO: R-3435N
TEST SAMPLE: Wireless Bridge with a 2.4GHz Spread Spectrum Transmitter (Patch Antenna)
MODEL NO: BR1200 FCC ID NO: OIA-BR1200

TEST SPECIFICATION:

FCC Part 15, Para. 15.205, 15.209

OPERATING MODE:

Continuously Transmitting

TECHNICIAN:

M. Hippert

DATE:

4-23-99

NOTES:

Test Distance 3 Meters
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2460.5

30.0

2460.5

4921.0

73815

9842.0

12302.5

14763.0

17223.0

19684.0

22144.5

24605.0

EUT emissions observed throughout the given frequency spectrum were recorded and evaluated. Emission levels
closest to the limit are listed on this data sheet.
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