

RETLIF TESTING LABORATORIES													
TABULAR DATA SHEET													
TEST METHOD: Radiated Emissions 30MHz to 25GHz													
CUSTOMER: Wireless Manufacturing		JOB NO: R-3435N											
TEST SAMPLE: Wireless Bridge with a 2.4GHz Spread Spectrum Transmitter (Patch Antenna)													
MODEL NO: BR1200 FCC ID NO: OIA-BR1200													
TEST SPECIFICATION: FCC Part 15, Para. 15.205, 15.209													
OPERATING MODE: Continuously Transmitting													
TECHNICIAN: M. Hippert				DATE: 4-23-99									
NOTES: Test Distance 3 Meters													
TRANSMIT FREQUENCY	TEST FREQUENCY	ANTENNA POSITION	TURNTABLE POSITION	METER READING	CORRECTION FACTOR	CORRECTED READING							
MHz	MHz	(H/V)-HEIGHT	DEGREES	dBuV	dB	dBuV/m							
2460.5	30.0	-	-	-	-	-							
		-	-	-	-	-							
	2460.5	V1m	0.0	85.6	29.0	114.6							
	4921.0	-	-	-	-	-							
	7381.5	-	-	-	-	-							
	9842.0	-	-	-	-	-							
	12302.5	-	-	-	-	-							
	14763.0	-	-	-	-	-							
	17223.0	-	-	-	-	-							
	19684.0	-	-	-	-	-							
	22144.5	-	-	-	-	-							
	24605.0	-	-	-	-	-							
EUT emissions observed throughout the given frequency spectrum were recorded and evaluated. Emission levels closest to the limit are listed on this data sheet.													
DATA SHEET 1 of 1				R-3435N									

